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Hoal A 8@ AANR ARd[

Subida Oficial Fase A | Campeonato de Espafia de Conductores de Montafa

Concursante
Escuderia Bengala
Andinas Racing

Escuderia Rias Baixas
José Silvino Castro Pires

José Blanco Rosales
Escuderia Rias Baixas
Escuderia Ourense
Nava Racing
Mallacina Sport
Escuderia Ourense
Langreo Motor Club

Automovil Club Almeria

Concursante

Escuderia Ourense

HAAESAANE A[

A

Piloto
Raul Borreguero
José Antonio Aznar

Rodrigo Rodriguez
José Silvino Castro

José Blanco

Miguel Babarro
José Maria Martinez
Gregorio Castro
Rubén Gonzalez
Alberto Gayoso
Pedro Luis Castafién

José Carlos Lirola

Piloto

Diego Manuel Gémez

Vehiculo

e,

W A4ST

AT,

! AdsT

Lancer Evo VII
M3 E36

Lancer Evo IX
Ledn Supercopa
Megane Trophy
996 GT3

Lancer Evo VII

¢CreamlFer

M3 E36
& Primera ST
ZX Kit Car

Abandonos (1)

Vehiculo

Grupo
10 A2
20 A2

1°N

30 A2
40 A2

10 GT

50 A2

30A

"‘ Lancer Evo VII

Clase Tiempo D. Primero
10 Es13 02:02.807 00:00.000
20 Es13 02:02.993 00:00.186
10 Es5 02:11.767 00:08.960
10 Es10 02:12.686 00:09.879
20 Es5 02:12.998 00:10.191
10 Es15 02:13.036 00:10.229
20 Es15 02:13.930 00:11.123
10 Es17 02:14.073 00:11.266
30 Es5 02:14.395 00:11.588
10 Es9 02:15.630 00:12.823
30 Es13 02:20.824 00:18.017
10 Es8 02:21.788 00:18.981

Grupo Clase

A Es9

D. Anterior

00:00.000

00:00.186

00:08.774

00:00.919

00:00.312

00:00.038

00:00.894

00:00.143

00:00.322

00:01.235

00:05.194

00:00.964

Comentarios

Averia mecénica

K/h

111

111

103

103

102

102

102

102

101

100

97

96



